PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

		(X3) DATE COMF	SURVEY				
		195174	B. WING			l	C 24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS		1420 G	T ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE SENERAL TAYLOR ORLEANS, LA 70115	1 01/	24/2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS		F	000			
F 609 SS=D	#LA00054083. Tag #609 and Tag #6 Complaint #LA00054 Tag #610 and Tag #6 Complaint #LA00054 Reporting of Alleged CFR(s): 483.12(c)(1)(1)(1)(2)(1)(2)(1)(2)(2)(2)(2)(3)(3)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)(4)	89 were cited as a result of 083. Violations (4) se to allegations of abuse, or mistreatment, the facility that all alleged violations ect, exploitation or ng injuries of unknown priation of resident property, tely, but not later than 2 tion is made, if the events cion involve abuse or result in or not later than 24 hours if the allegation do not involve ult in serious bodily injury, to me facility and to other the State Survey Agency and ces where state law provides term care facilities) in the law through established	F	609			3/4/20
ADODATODY	appropriate corrective	e action must be taken.			TITLE		(X6) DATE

BORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

02/17/2020

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued

Electronically Signed

program participation.

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′		CONSTRUCTION		E SURVEY PLETED
			71. 501251	_			С
		195174	B. WING				/24/2020
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	<u> </u>		S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 01	12412020
					420 GENERAL TAYLOR		
MAISON (ORLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS			EW ORLEANS, LA 70115		
	0.19.44.50./.07	TITLIFUT OF DEFICIENCIES			·		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES YMUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 609	Continued From page	e 1	F	609			
	· -	Γ is not met as evidenced	' '	503			
	by:	is not met as evidenced					
	_ ·	and record review the facility			This Plan of Correction constitutes a		
		legations of abuse/neglect			written allegation of compliance for the		
		investigated within the			deficiencies cited. However, submission		
		the Administrator and the			of this Plan of Correction is not an		
	· •	ency. This deficient practice			admission that a deficiency exists or th	at	
	was identified for 1 (F	Resident #1) of 8 records			one was cited correctly. This Plan of		
	reviewed but had the	potential to affect any of the			Correction is submitted to meet		
		side at the facility as per the			requirements established by state and		
	facility's Census List.				federal law.		
	Findings:						
					(1) Corrective actions were accomplish		
		t1's record revealed she was			for those residents found to have been		
		y on 11/08/19 with diagnosis			affected by the deficient practice by the	<i>‡</i>	
		Jicer of Buttock Stage III,			following:	. n	
	Heart Failure.	mia and Chronic Congestive			(a)SIMS report # 17135 was opened of 1/23/2020 related to Resident #1's	ווע	
		t1's Nurses Notes dated			11/14/2019 allegation of neglect and		
		evealed, in part, Resident			12/23/2019 allegation of physical abus	P	
	I -	ity accusing nursing staff of			(b)The MD and the licensed nurse wh		
		iew of Resident #1's Nurses			documented but failed to report the	•	
	_	rt, "daughter stated she			allegations were inserviced by the		
		ng her mother and that she			Administrator on abuse reporting on		
	had pictures and vide	eos to prove it." Reported			01/30/2020.		
	Resident #1's accusa						
	Administrator and S2	Director of Nursing (DON).			(2) Other residents that have the poten	tial	
		[‡] 1's Physician Progress			to be affected by the deficient practice		
		9 revealed, in part, Resident			be identified and the following will occu		
	_	ed nursing staff of physically			(a) Assistant Administrator/ designee	VIII	
		ghter became physical with			interview current nursing staff and		
	staff members and w				attending physician staff to ensure any other allegations of abuse/neglect have		
		/23/2020 at 10:45am, trator stated she was notified			been reported for investigation. Any	;	
		ghter's allegation of neglect			required SIMS reports will be complete	d	
	on 11/14/19. S3Ass				based on findings.	-	
		t open a Statewide Incident			Sacoa on manigo.		
		(SIMS) report for the			(3) Measures put into place that will be		
		because this was a unique			made to ensure that deficient practices		

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

CENTER	3 FOR WEDICARE &	WEDICAID SERVICES			OIVID IVC	<u>J. 0930-0391</u>	
	DF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	PLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING			C / 24/2020	
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		·	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
				1420 GENERAL TAYLOR			
MAISON C	RLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS					
				NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL SC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTIC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROP DEFICIENCY)) BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 609	issue since admission confirmed she was not allegation of physical In an interview on 01/s2DON was asked by responsible to review S2DON stated no one assigned the task of when they were receishe had not seen Responsible to review same allegation. In an interview on 01/s1Administrator state Resident #1's allegation and 12/27/19. S1Admir report was not opener allegations. S1Admir allegation of abuse slight sides and sides an	at #1's daughter had been an an. S3Assistant Administrator of made aware of the ote dated 12/27/19 and the harm to Resident #1. 1/23/2020 at 10:55am, by the surveyor who was physician progress notes. It is specific person was reviewing progress notes of the was not confirmed sident #1's Physician 1/2/27/19 progress note and allegation of abuse. S2 egations of abuse should and investigation of the 1/23/2020 at 11:49, and she was not notified of cons of abuse from 11/14/19 ministrator confirmed a SIMS of for either of the instrator stated any mould be reported and ss of the circumstances	F 60		ons nee sted se if of olan if eeks sary. vill be		
F 610	Investigate/Prevent/C	Correct Alleged Violation	F 61	1 -		3/4/20	

SS=D

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDIN	PLE CONSTRUCTION IG	-		LETED
		195174	B. WING _				24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	E OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, S 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	(EACH CORRE	S PLAN OF CORRECTION ECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B ENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 610	CFR(s): 483.12(c)(2) §483.12(c) In respondence, exploitation must: §483.12(c)(2) Have violations are thorous §483.12(c)(3) Preveneglect, exploitation investigation is in professional property for 1 (Resident #2) of the potential to affect who reside at the fact Census List. Findings:	nse to allegations of abuse, or mistreatment, the facility evidence that all alleged ghly investigated. Int further potential abuse, or mistreatment while the ogress. It the results of all administrator or his or her tative and to other officials in the law, including to the State in 5 working days of the lleged violation is verified be action must be taken. It is not met as evidenced view, interview, and the interview, and the interview	F6	(1)Corrective actifor those residents affected by the defollowing: (a) Interviews with had contact with Feriod of the alleg 12/27/19 misapprowere documented Administrator and SIMS investigation	ons were accomplishes found to have been ficient practice by the the staff members who Resident #2 during the d 12/16/19 and opriation of property by S3Assistant added to appropriate in folders.	e 0 0	
	Reporting policy rev misappropriation of i thoroughly investiga The role of the inves	's Abuse Investigation and ealed, in part, the section resident property and ted by facility management. tigator: The individual tigation will, at a minimum		to locked dresser S12Assistant Adm surveyor.	was provided with a keen on 1/23/2020 by ninistrator in presence that have the potent	e of	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING			1	C / 24/2020	
NAME OF PE	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		- 	S.	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 01/	24/2020	
NAME OF T	TOVIDER OR SOLT EIER							
MAISON C	RLEANS HEALTHCA	ARE OF NEW ORLEANS			420 GENERAL TAYLOR			
				N	EW ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE	Y STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	<	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 610	Continued From pa	age 4	F 6	310				
	interview staff mer	mbers (on all shifts) who have			to be affected by the deficient practice	will		
		ne resident during the period of			be identified and the following will occu			
	the alleged incider				(a) A review of SIMS reports will be			
	aro anogoa molaci				conducted for a 3 month look back to			
	Review of Resider	nt #2's Minimum Data Set dated			identify any other allegations that were	1		
		ed a Brief Interview for Mental			unable to be verified and determine if			
		e highest level of 15 which			thorough investigation was conducted.			
		as cognitively intact.			Any concerns identified will be corrected			
					at time of discovery.			
	Review of Resider	nt #2's Statewide Incident			,			
	Management Syst	em (SIMS) report entered on			(3)Measures put into place that will be			
		ed, in part, Resident #2			made to ensure that deficient practices			
	reported to the ass	sistant administrator that			will not recur:			
	someone stole \$40	0.00 from his wallet. The			(a) A new List of Possible Witnesses			
	resident thought it	was probably his roommate.			form was developed and implemented	on		
	Resident #2 did no	ot see the other resident take			01/27/2020 by the Administrator and w	/ill		
	the money out of h	nis wallet. Room and			be used going forward on all future SIN	ИS		
	roommate were se	earched unsuccessfully. The			investigations.			
	allegation of theft v	was unable to be verified.			(b) A new Investigative Checklist bas	ed		
	Resident #2 was e	encouraged to secure all			on LA DHH Guidelines was developed			
	valuables when lea	aving his room.			and implemented by the Administrator			
					01/27/2020 will be used going forward	on		
		r SIMS report entered on			all future SIMS investigations.			
		ed, in part, Resident #2 stated			(c) Both Assistant Administrators were			
		from his coat pocket that was			inserviced on the use of the new forms	by		
		or. Review of the SIMS			the Administrator on 01/27/2020.			
		n was interviewed by						
		inistrator and stated \$20.00			(4) The facility plans to monitor its			
		his billfold. He realized the			performance and make sure solutions	are		
	•	g 2 nights ago. He saw the			sustained by:			
	•	day. The victim had been out			(a) Administrator or Designee will revi			
		rt time, the victim stated that			SIMS reports prior to closing to ensure			
		a jacket pocket which was			thorough investigation was conducted.			
		nt of the door closet. The			Manitanina will be a second-to differ C	les.		
	•	m were searched, the money			Monitoring will be completed for 8 wee			
		ney were unable to verify that he			and then monthly as deemed necessa			
	•	he victim stated the money			Any issues noted during monitoring wil	ı pe		
		d at church. The victim stated			corrected at the time of discovery.			
	mai ne did not see	anyone take the money but it			Re-education will be conducted as			

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDI		CONSTRUCTION		PLETED
		195174	B. WING _				C / 24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	RE OF NEW ORLEANS		14	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 320 GENERAL TAYLOR EW ORLEANS, LA 70115	<u>, </u>	27/2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 610	was interviewed by and denied taking the revealed that the romoney. The roommetake the money and has been determined unable to be verified educated on keeping using the resident to the same of the s	roommate. The roommate the assistant administrator me money and a search ommate did not have any mate denied seeing anyone. It did not see the money. It did not see the money it did not see the money always go his money with him and furst fund account. 1/22/2020 at 1:25pm, nistrator stated Resident #2 der and cabinet in his room and funds account if he so is money in it. 1/22/2020 at 2:44pm, he had his money taken from	F	310	deemed necessary. (5) Corrective actions will be accomplished by 03/04/2020.		
	S3Assisstant Admin	nistrator stated the system to is a key to lock his top drawer d be documented by					

ID PLAN OF CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: A. BUILDING COMPI		TE SURVEY			
	195174	B. WING			C 01/24/2020
			STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COD 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115		71/24/2020
(EACH DEFICIEN	ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL	ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
Continued From page	ge 6	F 61	0		
Resident #2 stated to his cabinets to loo had the key around where he used to be Observation on 01/2 S12Assistant Admir had and it did not wand cabinet in his color line an interview on 0 S3Assistant Administration about put the grievances as on the SIMS reports investigations about put the grievances as on the SIMS reports investigation. She swas for maintenance resident's rooms. Stated when Reside missing he was in a She further stated shappened per her indocument anything. In an interview on 0 S11Social Services worker for Resident would have to ask for She stated the residents current room and documentation she when he was moved was aware of the rebut was not sure about the state of the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of the state of the rebut was not sure about the state of	that he still did not have a key ck up his money. He stated he his neck to the other room e. 23/2020 at 10:19am, revealed histrator tried the key the client ork to unlock the top drawer turrent room. 1/23/2020 at 12:05pm, strator stated she did the at the misisng money, and she about the \$40 and \$20 dollars are and that was her stated the policy about the key e to sign out the keys to the cast and that was her stated the policy about the sand that was nother room in the facility. He asked other staff what had hovestigation but she did not about it. 1/23/2020 at 12:15pm, stated that she was the social #2. She stated the resident for a key to lock his cabinets. Hent was moved last week to did she would look for the wrote on a piece of paper did to his current room. She sident missing some money out the details.				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN REGULATORY OF SUPPLIER OF SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN REGULATORY OF SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN A (EACH DEFICIEN REGULATORY OF SUMMARY S (EACH DEFICIEN A (In an interview on 0 S12Assistant Administinvestigation about put the grievances at on the SIMS reports investigation. She swas for maintenance resident's rooms. Set stated when Reside missing he was in a She further stated shappened per her indocument anything. In an interview on 0 S11Social Services worker for Resident would have to ask for She stated the resident would have to ask for	CORRECTION IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A BUILDING 195174 B. WING ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER PRECAMS HEALTHCARE OF NEW ORLEANS SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) Continued From page 6 In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 10:17am, Resident #2 stated that he still did not have a key to his cabinets to lock up his money. He stated he had the key around his neck to the other room where he used to be. Observation on 01/23/2020 at 10:19am, revealed S12Assistant Administrator tried the key the client had and it did not work to unlock the top drawer and cabinet in his current room. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 12:05pm, S3Assistant Administrator stated she did the investigations about the misisng money, and she put the grievances about the \$40 and \$20 dollars on the SIMS reports and that was her investigation. She stated the policy about the key was for maintenance to sign out the keys to the resident's rooms. S3Assistant Administrator stated when Resident #2 reported his money was missing he was in another room in the facility. She further stated she asked other staff what had happened per her investigation but she did not document anything about it. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 12:15pm, S11Social Services stated that she was the social worker for Resident #2. She stated the resident would have to ask for a key to lock his cabinets. She stated the resident was moved last week to his current room and she would look for the documentation she wrote on a piece of paper when he was moved to his current room. She was aware of the resident missing some money but was not sure about the details. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 12:28pm,	ROUNDER OR SUPPLIER RELEANS HEALTHCARE OF NEW ORLEANS SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION) COntinued From page 6 In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 10:17am, Resident #2 stated the had the key around his neck to the other room where he used to be. Observation on 01/23/2020 at 10:19am, revealed S12Assistant Administrator tried the key the client had and it did not work to unlock the top drawer and cabinet in his current room. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 10:19am, revealed S12Assistant Administrator tried the key the client had and it did not work to unlock the top drawer and cabinet in his current room. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 10:19am, safe put the grievances about the \$40 and \$20 dollars on the SIMS reports and that was her investigations. She stated the policy about the keys to the resident's rooms. S3Assistant Administrator stated she did the investigation. She stated the policy about the keys to the resident's rooms. S3Assistant Administrator stated when Resident #2 reported his money was missing he was in another room in the facility. She further stated she asked other staff what had happened per her investigation but she did not document anything about it. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 12:15pm, S11Social Services stated that she was the social worker for Resident #2. She stated the resident would have to ask for a key to lock his cabinets. She stated the resident was moved last week to his current room. She was aware of the resident missing some money but was not sure about the details. In an interview on 01/23/2020 at 12:28pm,	TOUDER OR SUPPLIER 195174 19

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	A. BUILDIN		
		195174	B. WING		01/24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCA	RE OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	1 01/2-42020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORREC (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPI DEFICIENCY)	OULD BE COMPLETION
F 610	stated as a social sepractice that if a rewas missing they of the social sepractice that if a rewas missing they of the social separate of the top drawer or of would have to ask belongings even if the social separate of the money in the used to reside. S10 S1Administrator as for the money in the used to reside. S10 S1Administrator did any knowledge abound. She stated resident and the rofound. She stated the overnight shift amorning about 6:30 remembered one in	age 7 Introom on 01/13/2020. She service person it would be good sident reported that his money sould lock up their valuables. 01/23/2020 at 12:58pm, istrator stated they have no age the residents belongings in abinets. She stated residents for a key to lock up their they are a confused resident. 01/23/2020 at 2:20p, ical Nurse (LPN) stated sked her if she would go look be resident' room where he of LPN further stated in not question her if she had but the residents missing dishe searched the other om and the money was not both incidents happened on and the resident told her in the oam. She stated she incident when the resident concert and his money was	F 6	,	
	S4ADON stated the shift when the mon of the mon of the resident to the shift when the mon of the shift when the mon of the shift was not an any money. She full aware of the resident 12/27/2019. She shift was not any money.	01/23/2020 at 3:05pm, at S9LPN worked the night sey was reportedly missing. 01/23/2020 at 3:09pm, S9LPN sked the night of 12/16/2019 ware of the resident missing urther stated she was not ent missing any money on stated no one including istrator did not interview her or			

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTI A. BUILDIN	PLE CONSTRUCTION G		ATE SURVEY MPLETED
		195174	B. WING _			C 01/24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	RE OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	•	7172-472-02-0
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF COF (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 610	Continued From pa	ge 8 Resident #2 missing money.	F 6	10		
	In an interview on 0 S4ADON stated S8	1/23/2020 at 3:39pm, Certified Nursing Assistant light shift on 12/16/2019 and				
	3:40pm, S8CNA sta shifts and took care heard the resident h	view on 01/23/2020 at ted she worked the night of the resident but she never nad missing money and no any questions about it.				
	S4ADON, stated the call that worked tho	1/24/2020 at 10:30am, ere was only one staff left to se night shifts (12/16/2020 d that was S14CNA.				
	S14CNA stated she had some money m when it occurred. S questioned by S3As	1/24/2020 at 10:38am, was aware of the resident hissing but she was not sure the stated she was not esistant Administrator or esidents' missing money.				
	S3Assistant Admini- logs from the other when the keys to re cabinets were signe	1/24/2020 at 11:15pm, strator stated there were no maintenance person to show sident's top drawers and ed out. She stated the current in does not have anything to as newly hired.				
	S1Administrator and present, S1Adminis S3Assistant Adminis Resident #2's grieva	1/27/2020 at 11:30am, d S3Assisstant Administrator trator was informed about strator investigation about ance of missing money and lock up his money in his other				

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X4) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X5) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X6) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X8) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X8) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X9) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X3) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X4) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X5) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X6) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X8) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X8) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X9) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X2) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X3) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X4) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X5) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X6) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA (X7) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED			
		195174	B. WING			C 01/24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	RE OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115		J 1124/2020
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORR (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SH CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE AP DEFICIENCY)	HOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 610	room at the time. Sabout S3Assisstant she did not docume interviews with the sinvestigation. She was informed Resid lock up his belonging S1Administrator stawas informed there documentation that he was in the other. In an interview on 0 S3Assistant Adminisinvestigation binder interviewed staff, a money and brought she stated she could S3Asisstant Adminisprobably documente would go look for it. to look at staff becaclient had missing in an interview on 0 S1Administrator states for a key to his had one before and he was. She stated only did an investigation interview on 0 S3Assistant Administrator states for a key to his had one before and he was. She stated only did an investigation interview on 0 S3Assistant Administrator to the signary have taken his	1Administror was informed Administrator's statement that int her investigation about staff staff as part as her was further advised Resident id not have a key to his in his money was stolen, and ing for a key. S1Administrator ent #2 did not have a key to gs at this time. Ited he was given a key. She was no presented the resident had a key while room. 1/27/2020 at 11:38am, strator brought her and stated she had nurse, about the missing her information with her, but d not find the information. strator then stated that it was ed on a nurse's note and She stated she did not need use it was never known if the	F 61			

	OF DEFICIENCIES F CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIP A. BUILDING	LE CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED
		195174	B. WING		C 01/24/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	RE OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ICY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPE DEFICIENCY)	BE COMPLETION
F 610	Continued From page 10 resident did not have any money and presented		F 61	0	
F 689 SS=E	more information. Review of notes pre-12/16/19 to 12/20/20 investigation determ while outside facility account to secure mass he keeping monouring investigation. Administrator for a proom. S3Assisstan maintenance to place and Key provided to 12/27/2019 reside. SIMS report opened 12/27/2019 Investives identification of the same and again resident not under the same and same and same and same and same and same and same accidents. \$483.25(d)(2)Each supervision and assancidents. This REQUIREMENT.	esented revealed the following: 10, revealed, in part, nined resident obtained money 1, was not using resident trust noney/manage money nor ney on his person at all times. 1, resident asked S3Assisstant clace to lock up items in his 1 Administrator instructed 1 ce lock on closet door. Lock 1 or resident, 1 int reported missing money, 1 igation again determined 1 ioney while outside the facility, 1 ising trust account to secure 1 is eeping his money on person 1 in left money unsecured and 1 ion. 1 izards/Supervision/Devices 1 (2) 1 its.	F 68	9 (1) Corrective actions were accompli	3/4/20

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:					
		195174	B. WING				24/2020
NAME OF D	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	100111		٥.	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 01/	24/2020
NAME OF FI	NOVIDER OR SUFFLIER						
MAISON C	RLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS			420 GENERAL TAYLOR		
				N	EW ORLEANS, LA 70115		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ID ENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFOR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 689	Continued From page	e 11	F	689			
	interview the facility f	ailed to			for those residents found to have been		
		a resident's risk for falls			affected by the deficient practice by the		
	(Resident #1);				following:		
		an for a resident's risk for			(a) Resident #1 was assessed for fall		
	falls (Resident #1);				risk on 11/14/19.		
		s care plan after a fall			(b) A fall risk care plan has been		
	(Resident #1);	·			developed for Resident #1.		
	4. Ensure a resident	was assessed for			(c) Resident #1's care plan was revise	ed	
		g risk post readmission to the			to reflect 12/13/2019 fall.		
	facility (Resident #4);				Per facility's QAPI Plan implemented o		
		's care plan was updated			12/31/19, the following corrective action	ns	
	-	any new interventions			were accomplished:	_	
	(Resident #4); and	L - d			(d) Resident #4 was assessed for risk	of	
	6. Ensure a resident		elopement on 12/31/19.				
	prevent elopement (F	erguard system in place to			(e) A Baseline Care Plan was comple on 12/31/19 to reflect Resident #4's ris		
		e was identified for 1 of 5			for elopement and interventions to prev		
		or incidents/accidents and fall			elopement. Resident #4's comprehens		
		d 1 of 8 residents reviewed			care plan revised to reflect 12/31/19	•	
		nent risks (Resident #4) in a			interventions to prevent elopement.		
		s failed practice had the			(f)On 12/31/2019, a new wanderguard	t	
		of the 177 residents			bracelet placed on Resident #4.		
	residing in the facility	who may experience a fall					
	as documented on th	e facility's Census list and			(2) Other residents that have the poten		
		ts assessed as being a			to be affected by the deficient practice		
		cumented on the facility's			be identified and the following will occu		
	Physician's Orders Li	ist for Wanderguard,			(a) An audit of medical records will be	!	
	Elopement.				completed to identify residents who		
	Findings:				admitted/readmitted in the past 30 days	s to	
	Resident #1				ensure their fall risk was assessed.		
	Review of Resident #	t1's record revealed			(b) An audit of medical records will be	•	
		nitted to the facility on			completed to identify residents who admitted/readmitted in the past 30 days	e to	
	11/08/19 with diagnos	•			ensure a care plan was developed rela		
		nia and Chronic Congestive			to any identified risk for falls.	.ou	
	Heart Failure.	a.ia cincino congocavo			(c) An audit of Incident/Accident repo	ts	
					will be completed to identify residents v		
	Review of Resident #	t1's Minimum Data Set			experienced a fall in the past 30 days t		
	(MDS) with an Asses	sment Reference Date			ensure their care plan was revised afte		

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING			1	C / 24/2020	
NAME OF PE	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	1	<u> </u>	S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 01/	124/2020	
TO UNIC OF TH	TO VIDER ON OUT FIELD				420 GENERAL TAYLOR			
MAISON C	RLEANS HEALTHCA	RE OF NEW ORLEANS			EW ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIE	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG				(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	Continued From pa	age 12	F 6	689				
	•	revealed, in part, required			fall.			
		ce of staff with bed mobility,			(d) An audit of medical records will be	<u> </u>		
	transfers and dress	_			completed to identify residents who			
		9-			admitted/readmitted in the past 30 day	s to		
	Review of Residen	t #1's Physical Therapy Plan of			ensure their risk for elopement was			
		9 and completed by			assessed.			
		ist (PT) revealed, in part,			(e) An audit of medical records will be)		
	precautions for fall	• •			completed to identify residents who			
					admitted/readmitted in the past 30 day	s to		
	Review of Residen	t #1's Occupational Therapy			ensure a care plan was developed/revi	sed		
	Plan of Care dated	11/11/19 revealed, in part,			related to any identified risk for			
	precautions for fall	risk.			elopement.			
					(f) An audit will be completed to ensu	re		
		ty's policy titled Falls and Fall			residents assessed as at risk for			
		vealed, in part, based on			elopement have wanderguard system	in		
		ns and current data, the staff			place to prevent elopement.			
		ntions related to the residents						
		auses to try to prevent the			(3)Measures put into place that will be			
		g and to try to minimize			made to ensure that deficient practices	;		
	complications from	falling.			will not recur:			
	Daview of Davidse	+ #41a was and was saled a fall			(a) The DON began inservicing Nursi	ng		
		t #1's record revealed a fall			staff on admission/readmission			
		as not completed upon			procedures, including assessment of resident's risk of falls and elopement, or	'n		
	admission to the fa	Cility.			01/14/2020.	711		
	Review of Residen	t #1's Physician progress note			(b) MDS/Care Plan staff will be			
		ealed, in part, Resident #1			inserviced by the DON/designee on the	j.		
		mined in her room today.			development/revision of care plan relati			
		Resident #1's Physician			to fall/elopement risk upon			
		ealed the provider walked in			admission/readmission and the revision	n of		
	_	n and she was on the floor			care plan after resident experiences a			
		d on a pillow. Resident #1						
		lipped. Resident #1 was			(4)The facility plans to monitor its			
	placed in a wheelchair with help of nursing staff.				performance and make sure solutions sustained:	are		
	In an interview on	01/23/2020 at 2:23pm,			(a) The DON or Designee will conduc	ta		
		rse (RN)/Assistant Director of			chart audit on residents who			
		eviewed Resident #1's record			admit/readmit to ensure they are			
	and confirmed a fa	ll risk assessment was not			assessed for fall/elopement risk and a			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		L' (IDENTIFICATION AUGUSED		2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING			1	24/2020	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			STR	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 017.	24/2020	
					GENERAL TAYLOR			
MAISON (ORLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS			V ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	Κ	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	a care plan was not of was a care plan development of the S13RN/ADON was under the S13RN/ADON was under the S13RN/ADON was under the S5Licensed Practically responsible to comple Resident #1 upon additional however, she failed the S5LPN reviewed the confirmed falls were uplan and stated without would not have known care plan. In an interview on 01 stated she was the as #1 on 12/13/19. S6L notified her that he for	ission to the facility. Yed the record and confirmed leveloped nor fall risk nor loped after the 12/13/19 fall. nable to determine what fall implemented for Resident //23/2020 at 2:40pm, Nurse (LPN) stated she was lete a fall risk assessment for	F6		care plan is developed/revised related any identified risk. (b) The DON or Designee will review incident reports 3 x weekly and conductor that audits on residents who experien a fall to ensure care plan is revised after fall. (c) The DON or Designee will conduct audits on residents identified at risk for elopement 3 x weekly to ensure wanderguard system in place to prever elopement. Monitoring will be completed for 8 week and then monthly as deemed necessar Any issues noted during monitoring will corrected at time of discovery. Re-education will be conducted as deemed necessary. (5) Corrective Actions will be accomplished by 03/04/2020.	et ce era t t nt ks		
	documented on the 2 condition report to en the change in status. Review of the 24 hou condition report dated Resident #1 resided surveyor by S4LPN/A hour report revealed Resident #1 in regard	d 12/13/19 for the hall where was presented to the ADON. Review of the 24 no documentation for ls to the fall that was hysician and confirmed by						

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	I ` '	PLE CONSTRUCTION 3		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		195174	B. WING			C 1/24/2020		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP C 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115					
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LISC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIO CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE E APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 689	reports daily to be awith the residents. Sattended all daily monursing issues were stated on Monday 1: facility's daily Quality Meeting and nursing Resident #1's fall was S4LPN/ADON confined Resident #1 had a faminutes from the 12. Medicare Meeting rear fall for Resident #1 lupon as was a fall risk. S7Pl facility should have presentative attendassurance and Med the rehab department had incidents or according resident #1 remains have fall intervention. Resident #4 Review of the facility System Policy and Fased on resident's determination will be device to be used or Review of the facility.	d she reviewed the 24 hour ware of what had happened 64LPN/ADON stated she orning meetings and all discussed. S4LPN/ADON 2/16/19 she attended the Assurance and Medicare I issues were discussed but as not mentioned. The she had no knowledge all on 12/13/19. Review of the Arealed no documentation of 1 on 12/13/19. 1/24/2020 at 11:00am, at stated she assessed dimission and determined she had revealed no documentation of 1 on 12/13/19. 1/24/2020 at 11:00am, at stated she assessed dimission and determined she had a she assessed dimission and determined sh	F 68	39				

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(X2) MULT A. BUILDI	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		195174	B. WING_			C 01/24/2020	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAI	RE OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP OF 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	•	0172472020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIEN	STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES NCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL R LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF X (EACH CORRECTIVE ACT CROSS-REFERENCED TO DEFICIENCE	TION SHOULD BE THE APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	harm because of ur elopement). The stindividuals for poter related to unsafe with plan will indicate the elopement or other revealed interventions such as a detailed included. Review of Resident resident was admitt with diagnoses of, is schizophrenia, bipocoordination, muscled depressive disorder Review of Resident Set) with ARD (Ass 10/29/2019 revealed BIMS (Brief Intervieus 109 (score of 08-12 is cognition). Resident setup assistance or on and off the unit. Review of Resident and/or Wandering Frevealed Resident and/or Wander	residents who are at risk for asafe wandering (including aff will assess at-risk at assess at-risk andering. The resident's care are resident is at risk for safety issues. Further review ans to try to maintain safety, monitoring plan will be #4's record revealed the are de to the facility on 07/23/19 an part: paranoid alar disorder, arthritis, lack of a weakness, major and suicidal ideations. #4's MDS (Minimum Data assessment Reference Date) doing part: the resident had a sew for Mental Status) score of andicated moderately impaired and the required supervision with anly for walking and locomotion #4's Risk of Elopement Review dated 10/29/2019 and the reverse of the rev	F	689			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:			IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		195174	B. WING _			C 01/24/2020	
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	E OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	•	01/24/2020	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 689	potential elopement; system such as a ware elopement. Review of Resident apaperwork dated 12/documented evidence unit or any type of as resident from leaving. Review of Resident and Interim Care Plate Resident #4 was assumed Further review reveat factors, which including was not completed. Review of Resident adocumented evidence been reassessed for wanderguard having readmitted on 11/25/of Elopement and/or been completed on Further review reveat of the careplan having Resident #4's hospit 11/25/2019, and 12/20/2019 to 12/28/	and apply wander guard anderguard to reduce risk of anderguard to reduce risk of 20/2019 revealed no se of any orders for a locked sistive device to prevent the githe facility. 44's Admission Evaluation and ated 12/21/2019 revealed sessed as alert and anxious. See a select and anxious alled the section of behavioral ed a check box for wanders 44's record revealed no se of Resident #4 having elopement risk or orders for been obtained after being 2019 or 12/20/2019, or Risk Wandering Review having 11/25/2019 or 12/20/2019. See on updated with alizations on 11/14/2019 to 10/2019 to 12/20/2019. 44's Physician Orders from 2019 revealed no se of a wanderguard having	F6	· ·			
		ave from Building revealed nimself out of the building on					

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	PLE CONSTRUCTION IG	, ,	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		195174	B. WING _			C 1/ 24/2020		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	E OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115		<u> </u>		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 689	In an interview on 01 (Director of Nursing) 12/28/2019 the facilit documented evidence wander guard preser was unable to locate assessment having & (Assistant Director of interview and stated \$15Weekend Supervisor) did not the wander guard risk. Stated the facility had the assessment having when the resident ar with his current eloped. In an interview on 01 (Licensed Practical Number of the nurses which proafter he returned from \$16LPN stated we, the anything different who \$16LPN stated they supervision, not instread placement, or instruction and the instruction of the when a resident was admitting nurse was elopement risk assess nurse was to do a basiless and interview on 0 and interview on 1 the state of the property of the state of the was admitting nurse was elopement risk assess nurse was to do a basiless and interview on 0 the state of the property of the prop	the facility on 12/31/2019. //24/2020 at 2:04pm, S2DON stated from 12/20/2019 to the did not have any the of Resident #4 having a control of the state of Resident #4 having a control of the state of Resident #4 having a control of Resident #4 having a c	F 6	89				

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` '	FIPLE CONSTRUCTION NG		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING _			04/2	20/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG			ID PREFIX TAG	PREFIX (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOU			(X5) COMPLETION DATE
E 000	Survey was conducte Medicare & Medicaid 2020. The facility was	d Emergency Preparedness d by the Centers for Services (CMS) on April 20, s found to be in compliance related to E-0024 (b)(6).	E	000			
	was conducted by the Medicaid Services (C facility was found to be CFR §483.80 infection has implemented the Disease Control and recommended practice COVID-19. Total residents: 142	, ,					/Y6\ DATE

LABORATORY DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATURE

LE (X6) DAT

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:		(2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION . BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING				-C	
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	100111		STREET ADDRESS, C	:ITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	04/	27/2020	
MAISON	NOLEANS HEALTHCAD	OF NEW ORLEANS		1420 GENERAL TAY	LOR			
WAISON	ORLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS		NEW ORLEANS, L	_A 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	(EACH C	VIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B EFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
{F 000}	INITIAL COMMENTS	3	{F 0	00}				
		onducted for previous 01/24/2020. All deficiencies						
	Complaint Survey #L #LA00054083.	A00054070 and Complaint						
	Complaint #LA00054 Tag #610 and Tag #6 Complaint #LA00054	89 were cited as a result of						
LABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER/	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATU	RE .		TITLE		(X6) DATE	

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

	OF DEFICIENCIES F CORRECTION	(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	TIPLE CONSTRUCTION		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING _			06/0	03/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, Z 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	IP CODE		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN (EACH CORRECTIVE A CROSS-REFERENCED 1 DEFICII	ACTION SHOULD BE TO THE APPROPRIA		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	was conducted on 06 found to be in complication control regulate CMS and Centers Prevention (CDC) recognized for COVID-18 Total Residents: 175	d Infection Control Survey 6/03/2020. The facility was ance with 42 CFR 483.80 lations and has implemented is for Disease Contol and commended Practices to		TITLE			(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued

Electronically Signed

program participation.

08/13/2020

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER: (X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		DNSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED				
		195174	B. WING _			08/	/13/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	E OF NEW ORLEANS		1420	EET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE O GENERAL TAYLOR V ORLEANS, LA 70115		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI) TAG	Κ	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	INITIAL COMMENTS	5	F	000			
	was conducted on 08 The facility was foun with 42 CFR 483.80 and has not impleme	d to be in non-compliance infection control regulations ented the CMS and Centers and Prevention (CDC)					
F 880 SS=E	l	& Control	F 8	380			9/27/20
	infection prevention a designed to provide comfortable environr	ablish and maintain an and control program a safe, sanitary and ment and to help prevent the nsmission of communicable					
	program. The facility must esta	prevention and control ablish an infection prevention (IPCP) that must include, at wing elements:					
	reporting, investigating and communicable distaff, volunteers, visit providing services unarrangement based in	upon the facility assessment to §483.70(e) and following					
	. , , , ,	n standards, policies, and					
_ABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDER	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	Œ		TITLE		(X6) DATE

Electronically Signed 08/24/2020

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′	PLE CONSTRUCTION G		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED		
		195174	B. WING			08/13/2020		
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCAR	E OF NEW ORLEANS	•	STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP COL 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115)E			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES CY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CO (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIO CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE DEFICIENCY)	N SHOULD BE E APPROPRIATE	(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 880	but are not limited to (i) A system of surve possible communica infections before the persons in the facility (ii) When and to who communicable disea reported; (iii) Standard and tra to be followed to pre (iv)When and how is resident; including by (A) The type and dud depending upon the involved, and (B) A requirement th least restrictive poss circumstances. (v) The circumstance must prohibit employ disease or infected a contact will transmit (vi)The hand hygiend by staff involved in d §483.80(a)(4) A syst identified under the fi corrective actions tai §483.80(e) Linens. Personnel must hand transport linens so a infection.	rogram, which must include, idillance designed to identify ble diseases or y can spread to other y; om possible incidents of use or infections should be unsmission-based precautions went spread of infections; olation should be used for a ut not limited to: ration of the isolation, infectious agent or organism at the isolation should be the ible for the resident under the use under which the facility wees with a communicable skin lesions from direct the disease; and the procedures to be followed irect resident contact. The mean for recording incidents facility's IPCP and the ken by the facility. The disease or y can spread of the identification in the contact. The mean for recording incidents facility's IPCP and the ken by the facility.	F 8	30				

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

<u> </u>	C . C	WEDIO/ ND GET WIGEG				<u> </u>	7. 0000 000 1
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION (X1)		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	` ′		CONSTRUCTION	(X3) DATE COMP	SURVEY LETED
		195174	B. WING			08/	13/2020
NAME OF PR	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER		-	S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		
MAISON	NDI EANG HEALTHOAD	E OF NEW OD! EANS		14	420 GENERAL TAYLOR		
WAISON	RLEANS HEALTHCARI	E OF NEW ORLEANS		N	EW ORLEANS, LA 70115		
(X4) ID		TATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES	ID		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X5)
PREFIX TAG	,	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	PREF TAG		(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		COMPLETION DATE
F 880	Continued From pag	0.7		000			
1 000	· -		F	880			
	-	ir program, as necessary. Γ is not met as evidenced					
	by:	is not met as evidenced					
	_ -	on, interview and record			MOH POC FOR F 880		
		led to maintain the Center for			Corrective action was obtained for		
	Disease Control Guid				residents identified to be affected by		
	Professionals about	the Coronavirus (COVID-19)			alleged practice by conducting a re		
	by:				education on proper mask use & socia		
	_	esidents and staff adhered to			distancing with the staff. Ensured mas	ks	
		practices of ensuring			were available to all who needed one.		
		f wore a face mask (Resident sident R6, Resident R7,			Additional signage placed throughout facility reminding residents of need to		
		nt R10, Resident R11,			wear masks when out of room & to		
		ent R13 Resident R14,			practice social distancing. Areas for so	cial	
		ent R16, Resident R17,			distancing re-marked in halls and on		
		Assistant (CNA), S6Dietary			patio.		
	Staff, S7CNA, S8Hou	usekeeping, S9Licensed			2. All residents have the potential to b		
		l), S11Ward Clerk); and			affected. Corrective action was obtained		
	2.Failing to ensure re				for residents identified to be affected b	У	
		stancing (Resident R1,			alleged practice by conducting a	l	
	Resident R2, Reside				reeducation on proper mask use with t staff and ensured masks were available		
	Resident R15, Reside	PN, and S11Ward Clerk.)			all who needed one. Corrective action		
		e was identified for 16			obtained for residents identified to be	1143	
	-	esidents (Resident R1			affected by alleged practice by conduc	ting	
	Resident R2, Reside	•			a reeducation on social distancing with		
	Resident R5, Reside	nt R6, Resident R7,			staff.		
		nt R10, Resident R11,			3. Measures put in place to address the	ne	
		ent R13, Resident R14,			deficient practice are		
		ent R16, Resident R17) and			a) Conduct root cause analysis		
		erved (S5 CNA, S6Dietary			b) Develop and implement train or other corrective action based on ro		
	Staff, S7CNA, S8Hou	lsekeeping, S9LPN, lerk) but had the potential to			cause analysis as outlined in the	יטנ	
		residents as documented on			submitted D POC		
	the facility's Census				Monitoring for compliance will be		
	Findings:				conducted as outlined in submitted D		
	J				POC using 50 opportunities of proper		
	Review of the Facility	s policy with the title of			mask usage by residents and staff we	ekly	

Universal Source Control revealed in part, every

x 8 weeks by DON/designee (1

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	195174 B. WING				08/13/2020		
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER MAISON ORLEANS HEALTHCARE OF NEW ORLEANS				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICI	Y STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES ENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFIX TAG	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF C (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTIC CROSS-REFERENCED TO TH DEFICIENCY	ON SHOULD BE HE APPROPRIAT		
F 880	mask while in the below for assignin Further review rev CNA's, and Thera Non-Direct Care so Review of the CDG Guidance for Heal about Coronavirus 2020 revealed in pusing additional in practices during the with standard practices during the with standard practices a patients, not just the confirmed SARS-opractices include the person's mouth an potential for asymptransmission, sour recommended for facility, even if the COVID-19. Further remove their cloth rooms but should others or leaving the facemask at all tin healthcare facility, other spaces where co-workers. Observation on 086 unmasked resid R5, Resident R7,	lage 3 le facility must wear a face facility. Follow the guidelines g and distributing masks. realed Direct Care staff (Nurses, py)-N95 or KN95 mask and staff surgical masks. C website for Infection Control lthcare Professionals (HCP) s (COVID-19) as of July 15, part, the CDC recommended fection prevention and control line COVID-19 pandemic, along citices recommended as a part lare delivery to all patients. In intended to apply to all shose with suspected or CoV-2 infection. These line use facemasks to cover a line on the delivery of the ptomatic and pre-symptomatic free control measures are leveryone in a healthcare leveryone in a healthcare leveryone in a healthcare leveryone in a healthcare leveryone in the including in breakrooms or line they are in the lincluding in breakrooms or line facility. S/12/2020 at 12:45pm revealed lents (Resident R4, Resident Resident R8, Resident R12, lent services.	F 88	opportunity equals 1 resider member) and 30 opportunitie and staff social distancing w weeks by DON/designee(1 cequals 1 gathering of reside combination of both) Compliance will be monitore committee any identified issuaddressed by plan modificat reeducation, and progressive 5. Completion date 9/27/202 -An immediate review of F88 the cited specific IP&C Defice Practices: On 8/13/2020, the facility commediate review of F880 at re-educating staff on the follomitigate the specific IP&C Defice Practices cited by LDH survey survey exit conference: a. Proper mask usage and staff. b. Resident/staff sociate. c. Wearing face mask while in the facility according guidelines. -Adopt or develop a written, format to objectively and roughly engloyee IP&C Performance: The facility will develop an outool based on CDC best pray proper mask use and social residents and staff to evaluate performance. Performance.	es of resident veekly x 8 opportunity ints or staff of ed by RCA ues with be tion, re discipline. 20 80 to mitigate cient and began owing to reficient eyors during the effor resident all distancing at all time of the CDC measurable utinely observation citices for distancing the staff	er de la companya de	

I		1		- T				
STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING			08/	13/2020	
NAME OF P	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER			S	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE			
MAISON O	ORLEANS HEALTHCAR	E OF NEW ORLEANS			420 GENERAL TAYLOR			
MAIOST STEERING HEALTHOAKE OF NEW STEERING				N	EW ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	((EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL PREFIX (E			PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIA DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE		
F 880	Continued From pag	ge 4	F	880				
	Observation on 08/1	2/2020 at 1:00pm near "b"			measured using a numerator, a			
	floor nursing station	revealed S7CNA with her			denominator and percent performance			
	face mask below her	r mouth, and she pulled up			format.			
	her face mask when	she saw the surveyor.			 Total number residents and 			
	S7CNA accompanie	d surveyor to the table and			employees wearing masks properly			
	further observations			divided by Total number of resident and	l			
	nursing station revea			employee observations equals percent				
	face mask seated in			performance.				
	was ambulating with			b. Total number of observations v	with			
	observation revealed			maintained socially distancing by				
	Resident R7, Reside			residents and staff divided by Total				
	seated adjacent to e			number of opportunities observations				
	without face masks.			percent performance.				
		t was five and one-half feet by			Conduct a magazirable baseline approi	iool		
		eet. Further observation			 Conduct a measurable baseline apprair of employee IP&C work performance ar 			
		R10, Resident R11, Resident R14 were seated on "b" floor			employee conformance with your curren			
	· ·	thout face masks. Still			IP&C system.	111		
		revealed Resident R6 and			The facility will use observation tool obt	ain		
		d in wheelchairs next to each			baseline appraisal. Employee	uiii		
	other without face m				performance and conformance with			
	outer managerage in	ache.			current IP&C system will be measured			
	Observation on 08/1	2/2020 at 2:05pm revealed			using a numerator, a denominator and			
		ing down the hallway with her			percent performance format.			
	face mask below her	-			a. Total number residents and			
					employees properly wearing masks			
	In an interview on 08	3/12/2020 at 2:35pm, when			properly divided by Total number of			
		the S2Assistant Administrator			resident and employee observations			
		ff observed to have her face			equals percent performance.			
		e, he stated "they know			b. Total number of observations v	with		
	better."				maintained socially distancing by			
					residents and staff divided by Total			
		3/2020 at 10:00am on "a"			number of opportunities observations			
		usekeeper without a face			percent performance.			
		nd she pulled her mask on her						
	face when she saw t	<u> </u>			-Review, and revise as indicated, facility	•		
	-	ted she should have kept her			resources (Structures) including policies	s,		
	face mask on at all t	imes.			procedures and your			
					Facility Assessment.			

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	l l	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			E SURVEY PLETED
	195174		B. WING _	B. WING		08	/13/2020
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER				S1	TREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	•	
				14	420 GENERAL TAYLOR		
MAISON ORLEANS HEALTHCARE OF NEW ORLEANS				N	EW ORLEANS, LA 70115		
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			×	PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD E CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 880	Continued From page	ge 5	F 8	380			
	Resident R1, Reside the "a" floor enclose observation revealed distanced 6 feet apa each other. No staff encourage, prompt, residents with social In an interview on 08 acknowledged Resident	3/2020 at 10:05am revealed ent R2, and Resident R3 on d balcony talking. Further d they were not socially art and in close proximity of made any attempt to or assist any of these distancing. 3/13/2020 at 10:07am, S4LPN dent R1, Resident R2, and be 6 feet apart from one			The facility will conduct a Root Causes Analysis (RCA) including a review of If policies, procedures and Facility Assessment to identify factors which contributed to the noncompliance. -Design and provide in-service training all applicable staff and their supervisin staff. The facility will develop and provide in-service training based on RCA finding including a pre-test and post-test.	P&C for g	
	Observation on 08/13/2020 at 10:10am revealed S5CNA walking past the "a" floor nursing station then walking past the surveyor with her face mask below her nose. In an interview on 08/13/2020 at 10:10am, when the surveyor questioned S5CNA about her mask being below her nose, she then placed the face mask over her nose. Observation on 08/13/2020 at 10:15am on "a" floor revealed S9LPN without a face mask on and				-Conduct scheduled, measurable follow-up supervision and work performance appraisal of employee conformance with your IP&C system. a. 50 opportunities of proper mausage by residents and staff will be observed weekly. (1 opportunity equal resident or staff member) b. 30 opportunities of residents staff social distancing will be observed weekly. (1 opportunity equals 1 gather of residents or staff or combination of both)	s 1 and ing	
	surveyor. S9LPN st her face mask on at Observation on 08/1 floor revealed S10Ll from her ear, and S mask below her nos Clerk were seated w Observation on 08/1 floor revealed Resid	pulled her mask on when she saw the veyor. S9LPN stated she should have kept face mask on at all times. servation on 08/13/2020 at 10:19am on "b" revealed S10LPN with her face mask hung her ear, and S11Ward Clerk with her face sk below her nose. S10LPN and S11Ward rk were seated within 3 feet of each other. servation on 08/13/2020 at 10:25am on "b" revealed Resident R4, Resident R5, sident R6, Resident R7, and Resident R8			c. Observations will be conducted secretly and randomly by DON/Design for 8 weeks then monthly to strive for the project to maintain the adoption of cumbest practices for sustainability of project goal. d. Staff observed will be provided feedback regarding their performance provided reeducation as necessary. e. Findings of observations will documented on observation tool developed to evaluate and measure staperformance.	ee he rent ect ad and	

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	(X2) MULT A. BUILDIN	IPLE CONSTRUCTION NG	(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
	195174 B. WING					08/13/2020
	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER DRLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS		STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115	ZIP CODE	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	SUMMARY STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES (EACH DEFICIENCY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL REGULATORY OR LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)			((EACH CORRECTIVI CROSS-REFERENCED	IN OF CORRECTION E ACTION SHOULD BE D TO THE APPROPRIA CIENCY)	
F 880	without face masks a at a table. Further ob R12 without a face mambulated past the n made any attempt to assist any of these replacement. Observation with S2/08/13/2020 at 10:35a Resident R4, Resident R4, Resident R4, and Remasks and seated new In an interview on 08/S2Assistant Administ	nd seated next to each other oservation revealed Resident ask while Resident R12 ursing station. No staff encourage, prompt, or esidents with mask Assistant Administrator on m on "b" floor revealed at R5, Resident R6, sident R8 without face ext to each other at a table.	F8	-Conduct an evaluation effectiveness and efficiency system. a. RCA Committed analysis from observate every 2 weeks to track towards project goal and for improvement. b. Conduct prespective scores to evaluate the conduct present t	tee Review of data tion tool findings and trend progre and for opportunition test. Average uate staff eater of staff res reevaluation of test. Score of be ortunity for	ta ess es

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING _	B. WING		R 09/29/2020		
NAME OF PI	ROVIDER OR SUPPLIER	11		STREE	ET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	1 03/	29/2020	
MAISON	ORLEANS HEALTHCARE	OF NEW ORLEANS			GENERAL TAYLOR			
(VA) ID	SLIMMARY ST	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES		NEW	ORLEANS, LA 70115 PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X5)	
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	x	(EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD BE CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRIADEFICIENCY)		COMPLETION DATE	
{F 000}	INITIAL COMMENTS	;	{F 0	00}				
	A review/approval of	the facility's Directed Plan of						
		VID-19 Infection control v cited on 08/13/2020 have						
		e deficiency was cleared.						
		Infection Control Survey						
	was conducted on 08 The facility was found	d to be in non-compliance						
	with 42 CFR 483.80 i	nfection control regulations						
	for Disease Control a	nted the CMS and Centers nd Prevention (CDC)						
	recommended Praction							
	COVID-19.							
	Total Residents: 170							
LABORATORY	 	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUF	PE		TITLE		(X6) DATE	

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		IDENTIFICATION NUMBER.		(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING			(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174		B. WING			C 13/2020	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER MAISON ORLEANS HEALTHCARE OF NEW ORLEANS				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115				
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES Y MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG		PROVIDER'S PLAN OF CORRECTION (EACH CORRECTIVE ACTION SHOULD B CROSS-REFERENCED TO THE APPROPRI DEFICIENCY)		(X5) COMPLETION DATE	
F 000	#LA00055319, #LA00 #LA00056428 - there as a result of these of A COVID-19 Focused was conducted on 11 found to be in complic infection control regulthe CMS and Centers Prevention (CDC) rec prepare for COVID-19 Total Residents: 173	54884, #LA00055311, 0055324, LA00056024 and were no deficiencies cited omplaints. d Infection Control Survey /10/2020. The facility was ance with 42 CRF 483.80 lations and has implemented is for Disease Control and commended practices to 9.		000	TITLE		(X6) DATE	

Electronically Signed 12/09/2020

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

PRINTED: 09/03/2021 FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 0938-0391

STATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES AND PLAN OF CORRECTION		(X1) PROVIDER/SUPPLIER/CLIA IDENTIFICATION NUMBER:	1 ' '	(X2) MULTIPLE CONSTRUCTION A. BUILDING		(X3) DATE SURVEY COMPLETED	
		195174	B. WING			12/07/2020	
NAME OF PROVIDER OR SUPPLIER MAISON ORLEANS HEALTHCARE OF NEW ORLEANS				STREET ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE 1420 GENERAL TAYLOR NEW ORLEANS, LA 70115			
(X4) ID PREFIX TAG	(EACH DEFICIENC	ATEMENT OF DEFICIENCIES BY MUST BE PRECEDED BY FULL LSC IDENTIFYING INFORMATION)	ID PREFI TAG	X (EACH CORRECTIVE CROSS-REFERENCED			(X5) COMPLETION DATE
F 000	A COVID-19 Focuse was conducted on 12 The facility was found CFR 483.80 infection implemented the CM	d Infection Control Survey 2/07/2020. d to be in compliance with 42 a control regulations and has S and Centers for Disease on (CDC) recommended for COVID-19.					
I ABORATORY	DIRECTOR'S OR PROVIDED!	SUPPLIER REPRESENTATIVE'S SIGNATUR	PE .	TITLE			(X6) DATE

Any deficiency statement ending with an asterisk (*) denotes a deficiency which the institution may be excused from correcting providing it is determined that other safeguards provide sufficient protection to the patients. (See instructions.) Except for nursing homes, the findings stated above are disclosable 90 days

following the date of survey whether or not a plan of correction is provided. For nursing homes, the above findings and plans of correction are disclosable 14 days following the date these documents are made available to the facility. If deficiencies are cited, an approved plan of correction is requisite to continued program participation.

Electronically Signed

12/16/2020